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Lot n° A03
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2

57 à 63 rue Schaeffer
93300 AU
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2

1.83 m
2
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LEGENDETableau électrique
Soffites et faux-plafond

LL
Lave-linge

LV
Lave-vaisselle

CU
Cuisson

R
Réfrigérateur

Volet battant
VB

Volet roulant
VR

Fenêtre allège vitrée 
FA

Fenêtre 
F

Porte-fenêtre 
PF

BATIM
EN

T A - Rez-de-chaussée

PVT
Pare-vue translucide


